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Green – Cast In Place

The HAGS Hammock is a great addition to any playground. It’s a large, durable and sturdy hammock that can
accommodate multiple users at once. The HAGS Hammock is designed to sway gently back and forth,
providing a soothing motion that can help to reduce stress. It can also act as a resting place for multiple children
to socialise and spend time together. Hammock is an inclusive product which will encouraging children of all
ages and abilities to play together

Hammock

5100 x 4800 6 1000 23
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Hammock

Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):

4300 mm

750 mm

1650 mm

Safety Area Width (mm):
Safety Area Length (mm):
Safety Area :
Fall Height (mm):
Assembly Time:

Surfacing

5100 mm

4800 mm

22,5 m²

1000 mm

6 hours

Material kg %

Polyamide (PA) 0 0,1

Polyethylene (PE) 0 0

Powder coating polyester 0,7 1,2

Untreated Steel 58,8 98,7

Zink (electro-galvanised) 0 0

  60 kg 100%
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